ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 1365.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 4177.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 751.86

GRAND TOTAL 4929.00
Rupees : Four Thousand  Nine Hundred Twenty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IN3312527092 VALUE 405897.47

E-Waybill No 521938574811

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 525.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2733.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 491.94

GRAND TOTAL 3225.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

SALEM FIVE ROADS (SLFR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IN3312527113 VALUE 25335.37

E-Waybill No 571938574816

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 260.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1314.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 236.52

GRAND TOTAL 1551.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Fifty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

PALAYAMKOTTAI (TENP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IN3312527079 VALUE 155896.15

E-Waybill No 541938574792

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 285.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1417.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 255.06

GRAND TOTAL 1672.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Seventy Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. IN3312527104 VALUE 82688.19

E-Waybill No 551938574807

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :